
The University of California, San Francisco, Fresno is pleased to announce its 

* CME credits available

Most lectures are held from 12 noon-1:00pm in Room 136  of the UCSF Fresno 
Center (unless otherwise specified). Please check dates, room locations & times 
carefully before attending, as they will vary.

Please note: most lectures ARE NOT CME accredited unless noted 
by an asterisk

Thursday, September 22
Delirium Update

James Bourgeois, O.D., M.D.
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Psychiatry

Thursday, September 29
Lecture Topic to Come

Dr. Birnbaumer
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Emergency Medicine

Friday, September 16
Medical & Surgical Management of 
Skeletal Metastases

Rosanna Wustrack, M.D.
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Orthopaedic Surgery

Wednesday, September 7
Physician Financial 
Wellness-Where to Start
FMMS Financial Speaker-Prem, 
Holt,& Fide
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: GME/Risk Mgmt

Wednesday, October 18
Women In Academic Leadership

Teresa Villela, MD 
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Family Medicine

Wednesday, October 28
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Surgery

Friday, October 14
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Ob/Gyn

Wednesday, October 5
Exciting New Advances in Genetics

Drs. Joseph, Curry & Shen
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Pediatrics

OCTOBER 2016

Tuesday, November 15
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Orthopaedic Surgery

Wednesday, November 30
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: GME/Risk Mgmt

Wednesday, November 9
Exercised Induced Hyponatremia

Grant Lipman, MD
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Family Medicine

Friday, November 4
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Orthopaedic Surgery

NOVEMBER 2016
-

Wednesday, December 21
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Family Medicine

Tuesday, December 13
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Internal Medicine

Wednesday, December 7
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Pediatrics

DECEMBER 2016

Thursday, January 12
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Emergency Medicine

Wednesday, January 18
Lecture Topic to Come

Dr. Burnett
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: GME/Risk Mgmt

Tuesday, January 10
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Infectious Disease

Friday, January 6
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Ob/Gyn

JANUARY 2017

Friday, February 10
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Orthopaedic Surgery

Wednesday, February 15
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Pediatrics

Wednesday, February 22
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: GME/Risk Mgmt

Thursday, February 2
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Psychiatry

FEBRUARY 2017

Wednesday, March 15
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Pediatrics

Thursday, March 23
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Emergency Medicine

Tuesday, March 28
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Internal Medicine

Wednesday, March 29
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Risk Management

Friday, January 27
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor:  Surgery

Tuesday, March 7
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Internal Medicine

Wednesday, March 1
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Family Medicine

MARCH 2017

Friday, April 14
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Orthopaedic Surgery

Friday, April 28
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Ob/Gyn

Thursday, April 20
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Psychiatry

Friday, April 7
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Surgery

Tuesday, April 4
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Cardiology

APRIL 2017

Wednesday, May 17
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Pediatrics

Thursday, May 25
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Emergency Medicine

Friday, May 26
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Ob/Gyn

Friday, May 12
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Surgery

Thursday, May 4
Lecture Topic to Come

Lecturer to Come
Location: Room 136
Sponsor: Psychiatry

MAY 2017

SEPTEMBER 2016
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